Centros que non acadan a axuda

Cddigo
1 15010769

2 15015482
3 36011518
4 36016097
5 15032157
6 27004465
7 27004453
8 36018033
9 27011974
10 15004654
11 15011002
12 15006456
13 15006390
14 36011181
15 32003783
16 27010911
17 36004514
18 36011257
19 15004526
20 36010824
21 15015551
22 27006280
23 36024057
24 32008550
25 15006547
26 32008446
27 36000351

Centro

CPR Plurilingtie Maria Assumpta

CPR Plurilinglie San Pelayo

CPR Plurilingtie Mercantil

CPR Plurilinglie Montesol

CPR Plurilingtie Andaina

CPR Plurilinglie Nuestra Sefiora del Pilar
CPR Plurilingtie Martinez Otero

CPR Plurilinglie Vigo

CPR Plurilingtie Ntra. Sra. de la Asuncién
CPR Santo Domingo

CPR Plurilingtie Hijas de Cristo Rey
CPR Plurilinglie Sagrado Corazén
CPR Plurilingtie Jesus Maestro

CPR Plurilingiie Mariano

CPR Plurilingtie Sagrado Corazén
CPR Sagrado Corazén de Jesus
CPR La Inmaculada

CPR El Pilar

CPR Plurilingtie Sagrado Corazén
CPR Plurilinglie Monterrey

CPR Plurilingtie La Inmaculada

CPR Plurilinglie Padres Franciscanos
CPR Bouza Brey

CPR San José

CPR San Rosendo

CPR Concepcion Arenal

CPR Virgen Milagrosa

Localidade
Noia
Santiago de Compostela
Vigo

Vigo
Culleredo
Foz

Foz
Redondela
Sarria
Coruia (A)
Oleiros
Ferrol
Ferrol
Vigo
Celanova
Ribadeo
Marin

Vigo
Coruia (A)
Vigo
Santiago de Compostela
Lugo

Vigo
Ourense
Ferrol
Ourense
Bueu

Provincia

Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Corufia (A)
Lugo

Lugo
Pontevedra
Lugo
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra
Ourense
Lugo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra
Corufia (A)
Lugo
Pontevedra
Ourense
Corufia (A)
Ourense
Pontevedra

Puntos totais

17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
11
11



